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THIS YEAR’S MPW HIGHLIGHTS THE TOP WOMEN BUSINESS LEADERS
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From Left: Parminder Chopra Chairman & MD, PFC
Roshni Nadar Malhotra Chairperson, HCL Technologies Priya Nair CEO & MD, HUL

The Listed Universe

THETOP 100 WITH CONSOLIDATED PROFIT OF AROUND 7100 CRORE

5 NO.  NAME

§
4

Parminder Chopra
Roshni Nadar Malhotra
Vidhi Dilip Shanghvi

Priya Nair

Deepali Virendra Mhaiskar
Vishakha Vivek Mulye
Vinita Gupta

Madhurima Singh

Shveta Arya

POSITION

Chairman, Managing Director
Chairperson

Wholetime Director

CEOQ & Managing Director
Wholetime Director
Managing Director

Chief Executive Officer
Executive Director, Promoter

Managing Director

COMPANY

Power Finance Corporation
HCL Technologies

Sun Pharmaceutical Industries
Hindustan Unilever

IRB Infrastructure Developers
Aditya Birla Capital

Lupin

Alkem Laboratories

Cummins India

Ncte: Women cheirpersons, managing directors, joink managing directors, chief executive officers, and wholetime directors/fexecutive directors
(pecmoter) have been considered for the table: figures are consolidated; Source: BT Ressarch, Ace Equity, Prime Database

The Top 100

TABLE

5.N0. NAME

13
14

1]

16

18
19

5
26
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30
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32

Salila Pande
Nisaba Adi Godre]
Vibha Padalkar
Kavery Kalanithi
Jan Kathleen Hier

Preetha Reddy
Sunesta Reddy
Sangita Reddy

Sminu Jindal

Prabha Narasimhan

Kiran Mazumdar-Shaw
Sumitha Nandan Jayasankar

Bina Modi
Charu Modi

Nitasha Nanda
Girija Subramanian

Eranti Venkataramagupta
Sumithasri

Suchita Jain

Sagrika Jain
Varsha Jain

Priti A.Sureka
Meenakshi Nevatia
Priya Manjari Todi
Namita Thapar

Pavitra Shankar
Nirupa Shankar

Dipali Balkrishnan Goenka
Neha Bansal

Meher Pudumijee
Praveena Rai

Arathi Krishna
Arundathi Krishna

Jagruti Sandeep Engineer

Uma Devi Chigurupati
Priyanka Chigurupati

Vandana Lal
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MD & CEO

Executive Chairperson

MD and CEOQ

Executive Director, Promoter
Chairperson

Vice Chairperson
Managing Director
Joint Managing Director

Managing Director

MD & CEQ

Chairperson

Executive Director, Promoter

Chairperson and Managing Director
Executive Director, Promoter

Wholetime Director

Chairman and Managing Director
Chairperson

Jt. Managing Director, Vice
Chairperson
Executive Director, Promoter

Executive Director, Promoter
Wholetime Director
Managing Director
Wholetime Director
Wholetime Director

Managing Director
Joint Managing Director

Managing Director
Chairperson
Chairperson
MD and CEQ

Managing Director
Joint Managing Director

Wholetime Director
Executive Directors, Promoter

Wholetime Director

COMPANY

SBI Caras And Payment Services
Godrej Consumer Products
HDFC Life Insurance Company
Sun TV Network

Mphasis

Apollo Hospitals Enterprise

Jindal Saw
Colgate-Palmolive (Indis)
Biocon

Manappuram Finance

Godfrey Phillips India

Escorts Kubota
The New India Assurance Company

Schaeffler India

Vardhman Textiles

Endurance Technologies
Emami

Pizer

Electrosteel Castings

Emcure Pharmaceuticals
Brigade Enterprises

Welspun Living

Vishal Mega Mart

Thermax

Multi Commodity Exchange of India

Sundram Fasteners
Astral
Granules India

Dr. Lal Pathlabs

Note: Women chairparsans, managing directors, joiat managing directors, chief executive officers, and wholetime: directors/executive directors
[peomater) have been considened for the table: figures are consofidated: Source: BT Research, Acs Equity, Prime Database
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PROFIT AFTER TAX (RS CR)

30315 26,461
17399 15,10
10,960 9648
10,679 10,286
6,481 606

3362 3,388
3,306 1,936
2,216 181

2,000 172

PROFIT AFTER TAX (RS CR)

1916
1,852
181
1,709
1702

1,905

1458
1431
1429
1,204

1153

1125
m

939

839

836
803
768
o
107

644
632
627
360

542
9
502

492

2,408
-561
1,574
1,916
1,585

935

1593
1324
1382
2191

926

244
1,081

899

394

14
591
740
328

4

673
462
644

326
346
405

362

BASED ON THE PROFITABILITY OF THEIRCOMPANIES INFY25

GROSS SALES (RS CR)

105,717
117,055
92,041
62,288
7613
18,944
22192
12,965
10219

90,495
109,913
47758
60,966
1409
15,985
19,656
12,668
8,860
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GROSS SALES (RS CR)

17,353
14,285
69,837
4,015
14,230

2,794

20,829
5999
13,052
9994

6,735

10,244
35,531

8,231

9785

11,561
3809
2,281
1310
7,896

5,074

10,545
10116

10,389
1113

9,955
5,831
4,456

2,461

16,085
13974
62112
4,261
13219

19,059

20,958
2,644
14,196
8,793

4854

9,804
34,87

1251

9505

10,241
3578
2,193
1478
6,656

4,897

9,679
8,912
9323
684

5,666
5641
4490

21
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ILLUSTRATION BY RAJVERMA

SECTOR

Finance
IT

Healthcare

FMCG

Infrastructure

Finance
Healthcare
Hezltheare

Automobile & Ancillaries

Finance
FMCG
Insurance
Media & Entertainment

IT

Healthcare

Iran & Steel
FMCG
Healthcare

Finance
FMCG

Automobile & Ancillaries

Insurance

Automobile & Ancillaries

Textile

Automobile & Ancillaries
FMCG
Healthcare
Iron & Steed

Healthcare
Realty

Textile
Retailing
Capital Goods

Finance
Automobile & Ancillaries
Plastic Products
Healthcare

Healthcare

173

1175



